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Metro 6010 Dollnstein, Bahnhof-Regensburg, Hauptbahnhof Go to website

Direction
Dollnstein — Regensburg Hbf Bstg 10

48 stops

Open route schedule

Dollnstein

Breitenfurt

Obereichstätt, Eichst. Str.

Rebdorf, Busbahnhof

Eichstätt Stadt Bstg 2

Landershofen, Kreisstr./Ampel

Pfünz, Eichstätter Straße

Walting, Altmühlbrücke

Gungolding, Brücke

Arnsberg, Schloßsteig

Böhming, Johannesstr.

Kipfenberg, Parkplatz/Först.

Kinding (Altmühltal) Bstg 1

Kinding, Marktplatz

Unteremmendorf, Am Schotterw.

Pfraundorf, Kratzmühle

Beilngries, Hafen

Leising

Kottingwörth, Dietfurter Str.

Dietfurt a.d.Altm. Bahnhofstr.

Mühlbach

Route schedule
Dollnstein — Regensburg Hbf Bstg 10

Monday 07:31-14:46

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 07:31-14:46

Friday 07:31-14:46

Saturday 07:31-14:46

Sunday 07:31-14:46

Route info

Direction: Dollnstein

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-6010-1610525919-1525916040
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Meihern, Staatsstr.

St. Agatha

Riedenburg, Großparkpl/Zentrum

Prunn, Abzw Staatsstr.

Pillhausen

Weihermühle, Abzw Staatsstr.

Essing, Alte Holzbrücke

Altessing, Abzw Staatsstr.

Oberau, Schulerloch

Kelheim, Riedenb/A Gronsd. Hang

Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum

Kelheim, Altmühl

Kelheim, Maximilianbrücke

Kelheim, Rgbg/Abzw Abensb.str.

Saal/Donau, Kelheimer Str.

Saal (Donau)

Untersaal, B16 Abzw Teugn

Alkofen, Abzw B16

Lengfeld, B16

Bad Abbach, Neues Rathaus

Bad Abbach, Am Markt

Graßlfing B 16

Pentling Abzw. Hohengebraching

Ziegetsdorfer Höhe

Boelckestraße,Regensburg

Augsburger Straße

Regensburg Hbf Bstg 10



Direction
Regensburg Hbf Bstg 11 — Dollnstein

48 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf Bstg 11

Wolfgangskirche

Boelckestraße,Regensburg

Ziegetsdorfer Höhe

Pentling Abzw. Hohengebraching

Graßlfing B 16

Bad Abbach, Am Markt

Bad Abbach, Neues Rathaus

Lengfeld, B16

Alkofen, Abzw B16

Untersaal, B16 Abzw Teugn

Saal (Donau)

Saal/Donau, Kelheimer Str.

Kelheim, Rgbg/Abzw Abensb.str.

Kelheim, Maximilianbrücke

Kelheim, Altmühl

Kelheim, Wöhrdplatz, Zentrum

Kelheim, Riedenb/A Gronsd. Hang

Oberau, Schulerloch

Altessing, Abzw Staatsstr.

Essing, Alte Holzbrücke

Weihermühle, Abzw Staatsstr.

Pillhausen

Prunn, Abzw Staatsstr.

Riedenburg, Großparkpl/Zentrum

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf Bstg 11 — Dollnstein

Monday 11:30-18:55

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 11:30-18:55

Friday 11:30-18:55

Saturday 11:30-18:55

Sunday 11:30-18:55

Route info

Direction: Regensburg Hbf Bstg 11

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-6010-1610525919-1525916040


St. Agatha

Meihern, Staatsstr.

Mühlbach

Dietfurt a.d.Altm. Bahnhofstr.

Kottingwörth, Dietfurter Str.

Leising

Beilngries, Hafen

Pfraundorf, Kratzmühle

Unteremmendorf, Am Schotterw.

Kinding, Marktplatz

Kinding (Altmühltal) Bstg 1

Kipfenberg, Parkplatz/Först.

Böhming, Johannesstr.

Arnsberg, Schloßsteig

Gungolding, Brücke

Walting, Altmühlbrücke

Pfünz, Eichstätter Straße

Landershofen, Kreisstr./Ampel

Eichstätt Stadt Bstg 3

Rebdorf, Busbahnhof

Obereichstätt, Eichst. Str.

Breitenfurt

Dollnstein

6010 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Eichstaett

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


